Tel. + 46 (0)31-711 93 00   I   e-mail: info@kacab.se   I   www.krympslang.se   I   www.buntband.nu   I   www.kacab.se
P
V
C
 I
N
S
U

Material: PVC
Packaging: spool
Colour: Black Other colours are available
Packaging: spool, other cut lenghts and other diameters are available
PVC INSULATING TUBING
M105
Property Value
Temperature dass B
Operating temperature -20°C - +105°C
Dielectrical strength 16 kV/mm
Density 1.4± 0.03
Hardness 85 ± 3 ShA
Resistance at break ≥ 17 MPa
Elongation at break ≥ 280 %
Article No.  lnternal diameter (mm)  Wall thickness (mm) Spools (ml) Shape
M105-020-04 2,0 0,4 1000 0
M105-030-05 3,0 0,5 1000 0
M105-040-05 4,0 0,5 1000 0
M105-050-06 5,0 0,5 800 0
M105-060-06 6,0 0,5 600 0
M105-070-06 7,0 0,5 500 0
M105-080-08 8,0 0,5 400 -
M105-090-09 9,0 0,5 400 -
M105-100-10 10,0 0,5 250 -
M105-120-10 12,0 0,6 200 -
M105-140-10 14,0 0,6 200 -
M105-160-10 16,0 0,7 100 -
M105-180-12 18,0 0,7 100 -
+105°C
-20°C
Tel. + 46 (0)31-711 93 00   I   e-mail: info@kacab.se   I   www.krympslang.se   I   www.buntband.nu   I   www.kacab.se